02/01/2023 V4.0
OIPLASTIC S.L.   -   C/Camí de Tona, 17 - Sant Miquel de Balenyà - 08554 Seva (Barcelona)
Email: palets@oiplastic.com  -  Tel. +34 93 812 41 96  -  Fax: +34 93 887 10 77
E4312001-206300 (400x300x120mm)
View Frontal
300 mm
120 mm
View Lateral
400 mm
0.68 kg 200 Kg 20 Kg PPC 0/60ºC
160 5280 400x300x120 mm 355x255x108 mm 10.2 Lt 110 mm
  Grey